Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
B162 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
Basic 1/4" Body
CAUTION:
REGULATOR PRESSURE ADJUSTMENT – The working
range of knob adjustment is designed to permit outlet

Diaphragm Assembly –
n-relievinGRP-96-717B
Ordering Information
Model Type Port
Size
Plastic Bowl / Bowl Guard /
Manual Drain /  With
Gauge 0 to 125 PSIG
(0 to 8.6 bar)
Plastic Bowl / Bowl Guard /
Manual Drain / With Gauge
0 to 30 PSIG
(0 to 2.0 bar)
Plastic Bowl / Bowl Guard /
Automatic Piston / With Gauge
0 to 125 PSIG
(0 to 8.6 bar)
Relieving 1/4 B08-02-FKG0B B08-02-CKG0B B08-02-FRG0B
Non-relieving 1/4 B08-02-RKG0B B08-02-PKG0B B08-02-RRG0B
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Accessories
Automatic Piston Drain....................................... GRP-96-716
Panel Mount Nut –
	 Aluminum........................................................RPA-96-773
	 Plastic.............................................................RPA-96-734
Pressure Gauge– (*see note below)
Square flush mount gauge
	   0-4 bar................................................... GRP-96-791-04B
	   0-11 bar..................................................GRP-96-792-11B
	   0-20 bar................................................. GRP-96-791-20B
	   0-60 PSIG.............................................. GRP-96-791-060
	   0-160 PSIG..............................................GRP-96-791-160
	   0-290 PSIG............................................ GRP-96-791-290
*For B08 Filter Regulators with date code after November 2023 (4423 Date Code), please
use these part numbers when ordering a replacement gauge.
Square flush mount gauge
  0-4 bar.......................................................K4511SCR04B